DALS
LIGHTING
MODEL FGM2-CC PROJECT TYPE
NAME DATE QTY
2in flat gimbal recessed NOTES
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Size Wet
Watts (W)

LED model
*Lumen output measured at 3000k Color temperature
ORDERING GUIDE CONSTRUCTION
 - -
 -V Finish
WH - White
BK - Black
Matte
Aluminum
COB
3 SDCM
90
Certifications
THD
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K IC, ASTM E283-04
Optic type
Finish type
Housing material
Optical lens
FGM2-CC
Voltage
BLANK - 120v
Triac dimming
AcrylicLens material
Canada
80, de la Seigneurie blvd., E.
Blainville, Quebec j7C 4N1
Output voltage (V)
Input voltage (V)
IP rating
Operating temp. (° C)
Location
500
120
U.S.A.
4383, NW 124th Ave.,
Coral Springs, Florida 33065
877.430.1818
dals.com
Indoor/Outdoor
32-48
IP44
Driver type
50000 Power factor (%)
FT6
ETL, FCC, ICES, JA8/T24
<30%
Constant current
FGM2-CC-WH
QUICK SPECS ELECTRICAL DETAILS
Pivot
2-3/4"
Environment
7
2"
When searching for lighting flexibility, look
no further than our 3″ flat gimbal LED
downlights. With a powerful lumen output
and the ability to shine your light on a 360
degree rotation and a 90° tilt angle.
38
120
90
160Output current (mA)
1/8"
1/2"
1"2-3/4"
4-5/8" MINIMUM
2-1/4"
1-3/8"
4-5/8"
OD 3-1/8"